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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксения СПБ  0  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 1 17 3
РОМАНЦОВА Мишель-Виктория СПБ  V  V  1  0  0  V 0.500 -1 13 4
БЕЛОВА Карина СПБ  2  1  0  0  0  2 0.000 -19 5 7
КВЕЙЗЕР Манола СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 22 2
КАРАСЕВА Ксения МОС  2  V  V  1  1  2 0.333 -2 14 5
УСПАНОВА Диана НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 1
ПУДОВА Анастасия МОО  2  1  V  2  V  0 0.333 -7 13 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАГОРНАЯ Полина СПБ  1  V  1  0  0  1 0.167 -13 7 7
ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СПБ  V  3  2  2  2  V 0.333 -2 17 4
ЯКОВЛЕВА Алиса СПБ  0  V  1  0  V  1 0.333 -11 10 6
АФАНАСЬЕВА Елизавета СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
ПОТУПЧИК Злата МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ДЬЯКОВА Алина МОО  V  V  2  0  0  1 0.333 -7 11 5
ЩЕРБИНА Полина НОВ  V  2  V  1  3  V 0.500 3 18 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХРОМЦОВА Полина СПБ  1  V  1  V  0  0 0.333 -12 10 6
КОНОНОВА София СПБ  V  3  2  1  1  2 0.167 -8 13 7
АЛЧАКОВА Амира СПБ  3  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 3 18 3
АХМАДЕЕВА Карина СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 9 23 1
ЛИТВИНЦЕВА Велина НОВ  3  V  0  2  V  V 0.500 -2 17 5
ВОЛОШОК Ева МОС  V  V  0  V  3  2 0.500 1 17 4
ЗИБОРОВА Алиса ВОЛ  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 9 22 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРОДИЧ Дарья СПБ  V  V  0  2  1  0 0.333 -10 11 5
АБРАМОВА Ульяна СПБ  3  V  0  0  3  2 0.167 -9 12 6
БАРАНСКАЯ Дарья СПБ  2  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
КРЫСЮК Диана СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 19 23 2
СТАРИКОВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Василиса МОС  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 5 19 3
ЧЕБЫКИНА Кристина ПЕР  V  V  V  0  2  1 0.500 1 15 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАРИОНОВА Анастасия СПБ  0  V  V  2  0  2 0.333 -9 12 6
ПЛЕШАК Полина СПБ  V  V  V  2  3  2 0.500 2 19 3
АКУЛЬЧЕВА София СПБ  2  2  V  0  0  V 0.333 -4 12 5
ВАСИЛЬКОВА София СПБ  3  3  0  1  1  2 0.000 -14 10 7
ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 22 2
ЧЕНИНА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ЯКУШИНА Дарья МОС  V  V  0  V  0  1 0.500 -5 13 4
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗЕНКИНА Полина СПБ  V  3  0  0  1  V 0.333 -10 12 5
АХУДЗЯНОВА Полина СПБ  3  0  0  0  1  V 0.167 -14 8 7
СЕМЁНОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
ФОФАНОВА Аглая СПБ  V  V  3  2  V  1 0.500 3 18 4
АНТОНОВА Владимира МОС  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 6 19 3
КОВАЛЁВА Дарья КРА  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 8 22 2
КУЗЬМИНА Алиса НОВ  3  2  0  V  3  3 0.167 -6 15 6

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРПОВА Анна СПБ  X  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 6 16 2
БОНДАРЬ Варвара СПБ  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
ВИНОГРАДОВА Надежда СПБ  1  X  2  V  1  V 0.400 -2 12 4
ЛЕВАКОВА Светлана СПБ  3  X  V  1  2  V 0.400 -3 14 5
БЛИНКОВА Екатерина НОВ  1  X  1  V  V  V 0.600 3 14 3
КОВАЛЕВА Полина МОС  V  X  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 18 1
ГОЛОВАНОВА Екатерина ВОЛ  1  X  1  3  0  0 0.000 -15 5 6

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗЕЛЕНКОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  V  0  1  1 0.500 -2 14 3
ИЛЬИНЫХ Анна СПБ  3  V  3  2  2  2 0.167 -4 16 7
ТАЛЛАДА Ева СПБ  0  0  V  V  V  3 0.500 -3 15 4
ЕЛЬОНЫШЕВА Ольга СПБ  1  V  2  2  V  0 0.333 -7 13 5
САМАРЦИЕВА Дарья МОС  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 7 19 2
МУРЗИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  2  1  0  0 0.333 -8 11 6
ЗАЖИГАЕВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОНСКАЯ Валентина СПБ  V  V  0  2  0  V 0.500 0 14 4
ОВЧИННИКОВА Екатерина СПБ  0  V  0  0  1  V 0.333 -11 9 5
ЛОПАТКО Олеся СПБ  1  1  0  0  0  V 0.167 -14 6 6
ЗАНФИРОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
ДЬЯЧЕНКО Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 6 18 3
СОЛОВОВА Арина МОС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
МАГОМЕДОВА Алиса ВОЛ  1  3  0  2  2  3 0.000 -13 11 7

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЛОХОТНИКОВА Диана СПБ  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 -3 13 3
МАРТЫНЕНКО София СПБ  2  V  0  1  V 0.400 -4 11 5
НОВИКОВА Алиса СПБ  3  2  0  0  0 0.000 -15 5 6
ФЕДОРОВА Василина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
ПАК Александра НОВ  3  V  V  2  3 0.400 3 16 4
УТКИНА Майя МОС  V  1  V  0  V 0.600 1 13 2
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕФИМОВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 5 17 3
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Ева СПБ  2  V  0  3  1 0.200 -7 10 5
БРЮХАНОВА Лада СПБ  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6
ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 2
ПРУДНИКОВА Анна НОВ  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 3 16 4
СОЗОНОВА Анна МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 1

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЯСОЕДОВА Кира СПБ  0  2  V  1  0 0.200 -9 7 5
МУЖЕЦКАЯ Виктория СПБ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 19 1
БАРКИНА Ангелина СПБ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 7 19 3
ГИЗЗЯТОВА Диана СПБ  0  0  1  1  3 0.000 -15 5 6
ЛУКИНСКАЯ Ярослава НОВ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 18 2
КОЛОДИЕЦ Анна МОО  V  0  3  V  1 0.400 -3 12 4

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОНДАРЕНКО Полина СПБ  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 -1 15 4
ТИТОВА Мария СПБ  3  0  1  0  2 0.000 -14 6 6
НЕСТЕРКИНА Екатерина СПБ  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 2 15 2
ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 18 1
НЕСТЕРОВА Софья МОС  3  V  2  V  3 0.400 2 16 5
ЛАПШИНА Дарья НОВ  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 0 16 3

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРПОВА Василиса СПБ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 18 1
ШЕВЧЕНКО Василиса СПБ  1  V  V  3  3 0.400 0 15 4
МАНУШИНА Алина СПБ  2  2  V  0  3 0.200 -8 11 5
НОВАЕВА Александра САМ  0  1  3  0  2 0.000 -14 6 6
ГОРЕЯВЧЕВА Ольга НОВ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 18 2
ИСАЧЕНКО Анастасия КРА  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 3 17 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАНФИРОВА Мария СПБ 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 ФЕДОРОВА Василина СПБ 1.000 18 20 квалифицированных
3 ЗАЖИГАЕВА Варвара НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
3 ЧЕНИНА Анастасия НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 ПОТУПЧИК Злата МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
6 СТАРИКОВА Валерия НОВ 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных
7 СЕМЁНОВА Мария СПБ 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных
8 КРЫСЮК Диана СПБ 0.833 19 23 квалифицированных
9 УСПАНОВА Диана НОВ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных

10 АФАНАСЬЕВА Елизавета СПБ 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
11 ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
11 КВЕЙЗЕР Манола СПБ 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
13 СОЛОВОВА Арина МОС 0.833 10 20 квалифицированных
14 АХМАДЕЕВА Карина СПБ 0.833 9 23 квалифицированных
15 МУЖЕЦКАЯ Виктория СПБ 0.800 12 19 квалифицированных
16 ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО 0.800 11 18 квалифицированных
16 КОВАЛЕВА Полина МОС 0.800 11 18 квалифицированных
18 КАРПОВА Василиса СПБ 0.800 10 18 квалифицированных
19 ГОРЕЯВЧЕВА Ольга НОВ 0.800 9 18 квалифицированных
20 СОЗОНОВА Анна МОС 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
21 ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся СПБ 0.800 8 18 квалифицированных
21 ЛУКИНСКАЯ Ярослава НОВ 0.800 8 18 квалифицированных
23 БАРКИНА Ангелина СПБ 0.800 7 19 квалифицированных
24 КАРПОВА Анна СПБ 0.800 6 16 квалифицированных
25 ИСАЧЕНКО Анастасия КРА 0.800 3 17 квалифицированных
26 ЗИБОРОВА Алиса ВОЛ 0.667 9 22 квалифицированных
27 КОВАЛЁВА Дарья КРА 0.667 8 22 квалифицированных
28 САМАРЦИЕВА Дарья МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
29 АНТОНОВА Владимира МОС 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
30 ДЬЯЧЕНКО Анастасия МОО 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных
31 ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Василиса МОС 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
32 ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксения СПБ 0.667 1 17 квалифицированных
33 ЕФИМОВА Таисия СПБ 0.600 5 17 квалифицированных
34 ПРУДНИКОВА Анна НОВ 0.600 3 16 квалифицированных
35 БЛИНКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.600 3 14 квалифицированных
36 НЕСТЕРКИНА Екатерина СПБ 0.600 2 15 квалифицированных
37 УТКИНА Майя МОС 0.600 1 13 квалифицированных
38 ЛАПШИНА Дарья НОВ 0.600 0 16 квалифицированных
39 БОНДАРЕНКО Полина СПБ 0.600 -1 15 квалифицированных
40 ПЛОХОТНИКОВА Диана СПБ 0.600 -3 13 квалифицированных
41 АЛЧАКОВА Амира СПБ 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
41 ФОФАНОВА Аглая СПБ 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
41 ЩЕРБИНА Полина НОВ 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
44 ПЛЕШАК Полина СПБ 0.500 2 19 квалифицированных
45 ВОЛОШОК Ева МОС 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
46 ЧЕБЫКИНА Кристина ПЕР 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
47 ДОНСКАЯ Валентина СПБ 0.500 0 14 квалифицированных
48 РОМАНЦОВА Мишель-Викто СПБ 0.500 -1 13 квалифицированных
49 ЛИТВИНЦЕВА Велина НОВ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ЗЕЛЕНКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицированных
51 ТАЛЛАДА Ева СПБ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
52 ЯКУШИНА Дарья МОС 0.500 -5 13 квалифицированных
53 ПАК Александра НОВ 0.400 3 16 квалифицированных
54 НЕСТЕРОВА Софья МОС 0.400 2 16 квалифицированных
55 ШЕВЧЕНКО Василиса СПБ 0.400 0 15 квалифицированных
56 ВИНОГРАДОВА Надежда СПБ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицированных
57 ЛЕВАКОВА Светлана СПБ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
58 КОЛОДИЕЦ Анна МОО 0.400 -3 12 квалифицированных
59 МАРТЫНЕНКО София СПБ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицированных
60 ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СПБ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицированных
61 КАРАСЕВА Ксения МОС 0.333 -2 14 квалифицированных
62 АКУЛЬЧЕВА София СПБ 0.333 -4 12 квалифицированных
63 ЕЛЬОНЫШЕВА Ольга СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
63 ПУДОВА Анастасия МОО 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
65 ДЬЯКОВА Алина МОО 0.333 -7 11 квалифицированных
66 МУРЗИНА Анастасия МОО 0.333 -8 11 квалифицированных
67 ЛАРИОНОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
68 ЗЕНКИНА Полина СПБ 0.333 -10 12 квалифицированных
69 БОРОДИЧ Дарья СПБ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицированных
70 ЯКОВЛЕВА Алиса СПБ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицированных
71 ОВЧИННИКОВА Екатерина СПБ 0.333 -11 9 выбывший
72 ХРОМЦОВА Полина СПБ 0.333 -12 10 выбывший
73 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Ева СПБ 0.200 -7 10 выбывший
74 МАНУШИНА Алина СПБ 0.200 -8 11 выбывший
75 МЯСОЕДОВА Кира СПБ 0.200 -9 7 выбывший
76 ИЛЬИНЫХ Анна СПБ 0.167 -4 16 выбывший
77 КУЗЬМИНА Алиса НОВ 0.167 -6 15 выбывший
78 КОНОНОВА София СПБ 0.167 -8 13 выбывший
79 АБРАМОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
80 НАГОРНАЯ Полина СПБ 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
81 АХУДЗЯНОВА Полина СПБ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
82 ЛОПАТКО Олеся СПБ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
83 МАГОМЕДОВА Алиса ВОЛ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
84 ВАСИЛЬКОВА София СПБ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
85 НОВАЕВА Александра САМ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
85 ТИТОВА Мария СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
87 ГИЗЗЯТОВА Диана СПБ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
87 ГОЛОВАНОВА Екатерина ВОЛ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
87 НОВИКОВА Алиса СПБ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
90 БРЮХАНОВА Лада СПБ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
91 БЕЛОВА Карина СПБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
92 БАРАНСКАЯ Дарья СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший

БОНДАРЬ Варвара СПБ dns DNS
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